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117 Catwalker 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,35 29,5 170,542

Stella Maria STÖHR 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 71,74 4

159 Princess Canna 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,78 29,6 270,431

Puck BUIJNSTERS 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 15,0 71,09 5

165 Scarlet K 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,35 29,8 370,222

Emily ROBERG 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 15,0 71,09 5

149 Lauscheblitz 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 67,39 30,3 469,6711

Linda STIEFELMEYER 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 15,0 71,96 3

144 Infinity 45 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,09 30,5 569,4619

Nadine MARZAHL 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 72,83 1

115 Calomini 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,91 31,0 669,025

Marianne BÜRENHEIDE 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 69,13 10

160 Quandor P 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,22 31,2 768,8028

Thomas SUNTRUP 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 9,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,39 2

101 Abraxas 147 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,26 31,4 868,596

Ben LEUWER 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 68,91 11

151 Limba ST 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,30 31,5 968,4817

Linda STIEFELMEYER 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 70,65 7

107 Baloucor 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,83 31,7 1068,268

Emma HARTMANN 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,70 13

140 Go Jack 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,09 31,9 1168,1519

Karolina MIŚ 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 70,22 8

143 I Could Be A Porsche 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,87 32,1 1267,9323

Sven LUX 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 70,00 9

108 Balou's Mascot M 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,13 32,8 1367,174

Pia MÜNKER 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,22 33

125 Ding Dong 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,22 32,9 1467,0728

Katarzyna MIĘTUS 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,91 11
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146 Kim la Sina 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,74 33,0 1566,9614

Jeannette CHARDON 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,17 18

154 Nightstar JMG 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,83 33,3 1666,748

Lucia SLAVIKOVA 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,65 31

103 Aris 40 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,65 33,3 1666,7425

Sven LUX 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,83 15

129 Fakir 103 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,96 33,3 1866,7413

Paula FATTEICHER 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,52 23

150 Let's Dance 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,09 33,5 2066,5219

Anton GERLACH 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 66,96 21

141 Grantstown Real Deal 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,57 33,5 1966,5234

Tabea KNÜPPEL 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,48 14

137 GEKE Equigrip's Ida 6,5 6,5 3,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,00 33,6 2166,4133

Merle HOFFMANN 7,0 7,0 3,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,83 15

156 Odwar 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,22 33,7 2266,3028

Eliška CIARKOWSKA 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,39 17

158 Planter's Punch H 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,22 33,8 2366,2028

Manuel Jesús RAMOS LUNA 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,17 18

138 Gentle Herman 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,87 33,8 2466,2023

Andreas HEMMER 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,52 23

121 Crunchbob 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,04 34,0 2565,987

Emelie BÜRENHEIDE 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 13,0 63,91 41

153 Monario 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,22 34,0 2565,9828

Róza WIRASZKA 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,74 22

163 Rio Brava 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,65 34,1 2765,8725

Katarzyna BRANDYS 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,09 28

106 Avenido 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,52 34,4 2865,6516

Dominika MĄCZYŃSKA 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,78 34
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152 Lubar 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 67,17 34,5 3065,5412

Emilia TOUSTY 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,91 41

122 Daiquiri Key West 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,91 34,5 2965,5438

Cornelia ZACH 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,17 18

155 November Rain 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,91 34,8 3165,2238

Maria KRZYWDA 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 66,52 23

123 Desparto 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,57 34,9 3265,1134

Katja WEIMANN 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 65,65 30

111 Belfast 35 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 66,30 35,2 3364,7817

Maxima HOHENHORST 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,26 49

128 El Mum 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 66,09 35,2 3364,7819

Nicolai ALDINGER 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,48 47

104 Arleen 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,83 35,3 3564,6744

Nikola ECEROVA 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,52 23

157 Pepper MS 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,39 35,7 3664,3510

Lisa HELD 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 61,30 60

172 Carmen MG 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,57 35,9 3764,1334

Mariusz KLENIUK 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,70 44

118 Cerousina 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 61,74 36,0 3964,0249

Alicja TROPIŁO 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,30 27

133 Filou 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,74 36,0 3864,0214

Jessica NAGY 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,30 59

119 Clover Diamond GS 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 13,0 64,13 36,1 4063,9137

Johanna VOELKEL 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,70 44

126 Divine Idylle Dudevin 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,96 36,1 4163,9147

Jennifer EICHER 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,87 29

164 Royal Flash de Prissey 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,91 36,2 4263,8038

Chiara WÖLFER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,70 44
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169 Space Jet 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 63,04 36,3 4363,7042

Leonie SAGNER 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,35 40

162 Revue 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,17 36,5 4463,4845

Lucie KACAFÍRKOVÁ 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,78 34

161 Rania Hdb 46.51 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 61,52 36,9 4563,1550

Manuel Jesús RAMOS LUNA 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,78 34

130 Fama 92 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 63,70 36,9 4563,1541

Theda KNOP VON SCHWERDTNER7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,61 51

147 Kleiner Herzensdieb 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,96 37,1 4762,9347

Timo WIMMER 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,91 41

148 KMS Swatchable 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,30 37,1 4762,9351

Pauline OUDIJK 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,57 39

167 Sir Conelfly 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 62,17 37,2 4962,8345

Miroslav TRUNDA 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,48 47

102 Amy 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 60,43 37,4 5062,6155

Daniel DUNST 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,78 34

124 Dinard Peguignon 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,65 37,7 5162,2825

Ashish LIMAYE 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 58,91 64

110 Bankiet 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 59,57 37,8 5262,1760

Oliwia MYCIO 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,78 34

139 Get On Top 2 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 12,0 61,09 38,4 5361,6352

Beate HEMMER 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 12,0 62,17 56

120 Comta 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,65 38,5 5461,5254

Emilia HOSA 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,39 52

170 Sueno VI CH 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,43 38,6 5561,4155

Jennifer EICHER 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,39 52

131 Fiadora 2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 12,0 63,04 38,8 5661,2042

Inken SCHIEBENER 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 12,0 59,35 62
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JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Małgorzata CHAJĘCKA (POL) · Izabela BEK-KACZKOWSKA (POL)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 %Rank

134 Florentina GS 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,00 38,9 5761,0957

Ewelina FALKOWSKA 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,17 54

105 Armin de Monsieur 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 11,0 56,30 39,0 5860,9865

Kamila CYGAN 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,65 31

116 Candy de Luxe 5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,70 39,1 5960,8762

Nell RÖMING 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,04 50

113 Bonmahon Silver Vixen 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,78 39,2 6060,7658

Kato DE SMIDT 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 61,74 57

145 Jelonek-WM 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 59,78 39,4 6160,6558

Franziska  SCHEFFLER 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 61,52 58

168 Song 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,91 39,5 6260,5461

Alicja MACIEJEWSKA 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 62,17 54

132 Filer 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 61,09 40,0 6360,0052

Aleksandra KUNERT 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 58,91 64

114 Calgary 92 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 56,74 41,7 6458,2663

Senna VAN HOUTE 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 59,78 61

127 Edi 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 11,0 55,00 42,8 6557,1767

Mariusz LUPKOWSKI 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 59,35 62

135 Forever-Paola 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 56,74 43,6 6656,4163

Mia Lucia SCHAPER 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 2,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 12,0 56,09 67

659 Geisha 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 11,0 55,87 43,9 6756,0966

Hanna WEDMANSKA 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 11,0 56,30 66

136 Furioso XlII-6/Red Mafia 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 11,0 54,57 44,7 6855,3368

Sofia Laura PETRANOVA 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 56,09 67

112 Bonar CMK retired dressage test

Katja VAN DE FLIERDT

Technical Delegate: Michael GOLA (GER)69 Competitors
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